
MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

  VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE 2015

Category : H Poussin

Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

9 Maxime LOUSTAU-LALANNE P LOUIS CENTAURS AC . H POU 1 11.19

800 Mathieu JORDAN BLACK RIVER STAR AC . H POU 2 11.32

10 Jamel MANIQUE CUREPIPE HARLEM AC . H POU 3 12.06

703 Conrad CERDOR ROSE HILL AC A H POU 4 12.17

27 Samuel RAYMOND ROSE HILL AC A H POU 5 12.20

Category : H Benjamin

Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

79 Alvino NABAB BEAU BASSIN AC A H BEN 1 13.37

771 Ismael RENE POUDRE D'OR AC . H BEN 2 13.40

846 Sebastien BONAPEN SOUILLAC AC . H BEN 3 13.55

43 Julio REVAUD P LOUIS CENTAURS AC . H BEN 4 14.05

842 Michael ALBERT BEAU BASSIN AC A H BEN 5 14.34

Category : H Minime

Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

953 William MUSTUN CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC A H MIN 1 14.25

973 Divesh DYAL HIGHLANDS AC A H MIN 2 14.36

937 Sendy JEAN PIERRE CHEMIN GRENIER AC A H MIN 3 15.16

938 Jean Baptiste MALECO CHEMIN GRENIER AC A H MIN 4 15.40

835 Jeremy   PIERRUS ROSE HILL AC A H MIN 5 15.52

Category : H Cadet

Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

257 Bradley COLLET MEDINE AC A H CAD 1 21.17

258 Stephano LAGAITE MEDINE AC A H CAD 2 21.42

249 Gopalen RAMASAWMY ROSE HILL AC A H CAD 3 21.59

231 Guillaume ALFRED CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC A H CAD 4 22.26

243 Stephane JANGEERKHAN ROSE HILL AC A H CAD 5 22.31

Category : H Junior

Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

294 Jean Daniel MAURICE MEDINE AC A H JUN 1 26.34

279 Brandon LUCAIN QUATRE BORNES AC . H JUN 2 27.04

269 Praveshing CHITASINGH CUREPIPE HARLEM AC A H JUN 3 27.24

275 Jean Maurice HURRUNGHEE CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC . H JUN 4 27.48

288 Gregory   ERNEST ROSE HILL AC A H JUN 5 28.36

Category : H Senior

Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

321 Mohammad DOOKUN CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC A H SEN 1 39.42

348 Vikash NARAIN MEDINE AC A H SEN 2 40.49

322 Christophe MOOTOOSAMY CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC A H SEN 3 41.05

298 Christophe MARENA GYMKHANA AC A H SEN 4 41.14

335 Nilesh CHUTTOO QUATRE BORNES AC A H SEN 5 41.16

Category : H Veteran
Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

553 Laval MARJOLAIN ROSE HILL AC . H VET 1 26.12

366 Harris KHELAWAN CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC . H VET 2 26.47

776 Westley PROSPER CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC . H VET 3 27.35

365 Khalid JEEANODY CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC . H VET 4 27.47

363 Barnard DUVAL CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC . H VET 5 28.05

2nd LEG : Sunday 15th February 2015 - Sodnac Wellness Park
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

  VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE 2015

Category : D Poussine

Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

666 Jordan L'OLIVE ROSE HILL AC . D POU 1 6.27

665 Axelle JEAN ROSE HILL AC . D POU 2 6.28

669 Ketty ROSALIE ROSE HILL AC . D POU 3 6.45

403 Anais LESTE LA CAVERNE AC A D POU 4 6.58

424 Celeste ALBERT BEAU BASSIN AC A D POU 5 7.17

Category : D Benjamine

Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

435 Julie LOUIS JEAN LA CAVERNE AC . D BEN 1 12.21

633 Anne-Laure MINERVE BEAU BASSIN AC A D BEN 2 12.35

451 Anais ADELE ST REMY AC . D BEN 3 12.47

473 Paquerette MALECO CHEMIN GRENIER AC . D BEN 4 12.54

452 Anne S ROUSSETY ST REMY AC . D BEN 5 13.39

Category : D Minime

Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

503 Angelica NATCHOO MAHEBOURG AC A D MIN 1 14.27

517 Anaelle LEON CHEMIN GRENIER AC . D MIN 2 15.31

484 Ianaelle QUIRIN CUREPIPE HARLEM AC A D MIN 3 15.32

492 Aurelie JEAN PIERRE POUDRE D'OR AC A D MIN 4 16.24

663 Yasreen MULLOOLAH MAHEBOURG AC A D MIN 5 16.40

Category : D Cadet

Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

580 Alison GAIQUI BEAU BASSIN AC . D CAD 1 19.06

577 Emily CESAR CHEMIN GRENIER AC . D CAD 2 19.35

576 Emilie  BARBOT CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC . D CAD 3 20.21

556 Megane MOIGNON LA CAVERNE AC . D CAD 4 21.14

564 Jemma BUCKLAND MEDINE AC . D CAD 5 21.36

Category : D Jr/Sr

Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

597 Emilie NG FOONG PO CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC A D JR/SR 1 29.37

596 Aurelie AGATHIN CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC A D JR/SR 2 30.32

619 Sabrina RABOT-KEISLER QUATRE BORNES AC . D JR/SR 3 30.48

598 Rachel MICHEL CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC A D JR/SR 4 33.58

607 Milena WONG ROSE HILL AC . D JR/SR 5 36.23

Category : D Veteran

Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

626 Joelle COTTE CHEMIN GRENIER AC . D VET 1 20.53

399 Mirella LAGAITE QUATRE BORNES AC A D VET 2 21.19

611 Audrey AZOR MEDINE AC . D VET 3 22.19

744 Salima LONGCHO QUATRE BORNES AC . D VET 4 25.56

659 Monique AREQUION CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC . D VET 5 29.24

PARTICIPANTS H D TOTAL

Poussin 30 18 48

Benjamin 28 32 60

Minim 62 31 93

Cadet 33 10 43

Junior 18 18

Senior / (Jr/Sr) 26 11 37

Veteran 20 5 25

TOTAL 217 107 324

2nd LEG : Sunday 15th February 2015 - Sodnac Wellness Park
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

  VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE 2015

Category : H Poussin Category : H Benjamin

Club Tm Pts Rk Club Tm Pts Rk

ROSE HILL AC A 80 1 BEAU BASSIN AC A 62 1

Category : H Minim Category : H Cadet

Club Tm Pts Rk Club Tm Pts Rk

CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC A 89 1 CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC A 43 1

ROSE HILL AC A 98 2 MEDINE AC A 77 2

CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC A 149 3

BEAU BASSIN AC A 165 4

Category : H Junior Category : H Senior

Club Tm Pts Rk Club Tm Pts Rk

ROSE HILL AC A 55 1 MEDINE AC 2 45 1

QUATRE BORNES AC 5 67 2

Category : D Poussin Category : D Benjamin

Club Tm Pts Rk Club Tm Pts Rk

ROSE HILL AC A 25 1

Category : D Minime Category : D Cadette

Club Tm Pts Rk Club Tm Pts Rk

MAHEBOURG AC A 38 1

Category : D JR / SR

Club Tm Pts Rk Number of Complete Teams H D TOTAL

CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC A 26 1 Poussin 1 1 2

Benjamin 1 0 1

Minim 4 1 5

Cadet 2 0 2

Junior 1 1

Senior / (Jr/Sr) 2 1 3

TOTAL 11 3 14

2nd LEG : Sunday 15th February 2015 - Sodnac Wellness Park
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE 2015

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L 2 Rg ChMPerf ChM

9 Maxime LOUSTAU-LALANNEP LOUIS CENTAURS AC . H POU 1 0 0 1 1 11.19

800 Mathieu JORDAN BLACK RIVER STAR AC . H POU ab 0 0 2 2 11.32

10 Jamel MANIQUE CUREPIPE HARLEM AC . H POU 3 0 0 3 3 12.06

703 Conrad CERDOR ROSE HILL AC A H POU 2 0 0 4 4 12.17

27 Samuel RAYMOND ROSE HILL AC A H POU ab 0 0 5 5 12.20

28 Stephane HUMBERT BEAU BASSIN AC A H POU 4 0 0 6 6 12.38

23 Jean Loic MALECO CHEMIN GRENIER AC A H POU 12 0 0 7 7 12.45

724 Jean Loic PIEGRIECHE L MOUNTAIN WARRIORS AC . H POU 5 0 0 8 8 13.04

803 Joey LEVASSEUR BLACK RIVER STAR AC . H POU ab 0 0 9 9 13.29

725 Kewel PIEGRIECHE L MOUNTAIN WARRIORS AC . H POU 7 0 0 10 10 13.32

899 Jean NANETTE RESIDENCE KENNEDY AC A H POU ab 0 0 11 11 13.47

782 Jahnoyd LASCARIE ROSE HILL AC A H POU 11 0 0 12 12 13.55

26 Rahul TEELUCK ROSE HILL AC A H POU 13 0 0 13 13 14.30

743 Bryan ALBERT BEAU BASSIN AC . H POU ab 0 0 14 14 14.42

25 Rayan MALECO CHEMIN GRENIER AC A H POU 21 0 0 15 15 14.48

630 Alexandre FRANCOIS ROCHES BOIS ÉCLAIR AC . H POU ab 0 0 16 16 14.56

793 Stephenley CHO MA YAN ROCHES BOIS ÉCLAIR AC . H POU ab 0 0 17 17 15.08

808 Ounish RAMDUN CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC A H POU ab 0 0 18 18 15.37

31 Darren MOOTIEN ROCHES BOIS ÉCLAIR AC . H POU ab 0 0 19 19 15.46

7 Nicolas SAMUEL SOUILLAC AC . H POU 10 0 0 20 20 15.49

723 Keeneeven MARDAY BEAU BASSIN AC A H POU 19 0 0 21 21 15.50

15 Hezekiel RESIDU BAMBOUS AC . H POU 16 0 0 22 22 16.07

1 Yannick Bryan THOMAS HIGHLANDS AC . H POU ab 0 0 23 23 16.19

781 Brian WONG WIN WAH ROSE HILL AC A H POU 22 0 0 24 24 16.25

815 Lucas CROUCHE ST REMY AC A H POU ab 0 0 25 25 16.26

844 Yoan FAVORY ROSE HILL AC A H POU ab 0 0 26 26 18.08

804 Jordan RESIDU BLACK RIVER STAR AC . H POU ab 0 0 27 27 18.30

29 Andy PHILOGENE BEAU BASSIN AC A H POU 26 0 0 28 28 19.39

816 Jean Christiano L'INTROUVABLE ST REMY AC A H POU ab 0 0 29 29 19.45

717 Hazael MALECO CHEMIN GRENIER AC A H POU 29 0 0 30 30 19.50

30

CLASSEMENT CLUB : Poussins (H)

TOT L2 RK L2 RK L1
TOTAL 

LEAGUE
RK LEAGUE

A 5 12 13 24 26 80 1 1 2 1

1

Poussins (H)

ROSE HILL AC

RANKS OF BEST 5 ATHLETESCLUB

2nd LEG : Sunday 15th February 2015 - Sodnac Wellness Park
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE 2015

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L 2 Rg ChM Perf ChM

79 Alvino NABAB BEAU BASSIN AC A H BEN 9 0 0 1 1 13.37

771 Ismael RENE POUDRE D'OR AC . H BEN 1 0 0 2 2 13.40

846 Sebastien BONAPEN SOUILLAC AC . H BEN ab 0 0 3 3 13.55

43 Julio REVAUD P LOUIS CENTAURS AC . H BEN 4 0 0 4 4 14.05

842 Michael ALBERT BEAU BASSIN AC A H BEN ab 0 0 5 5 14.34

44 Aldo MELISSE P LOUIS CENTAURS AC . H BEN 13 0 0 6 6 14.44

829 Owen UNTAH ROSE HILL AC . H BEN ab 0 0 7 7 15.00

59 Emilio VILBRUN RESIDENCE KENNEDY AC . H BEN 2 0 0 8 8 15.13

78 J Christophe CONSTANT BEAU BASSIN AC A H BEN 10 0 0 9 9 15.26

70 Adrien CICERON CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC . H BEN 3 0 0 10 10 15.30

37 Khushillen MADURAY HIGHLANDS AC A H BEN 8 0 0 11 11 15.32

828 Abel SYLVIO ROSE HILL AC . H BEN ab 0 0 12 12 16.04

847 Tyron MIRLIFLORE ROSE HILL AC . H BEN ab 0 0 13 13 16.16

80 Luciano JEAN ROCHES BOIS ÉCLAIR AC . H BEN 18 0 0 14 14 16.33

42 Alexandre MONTAIGUE SOUILLAC AC . H BEN 32 0 0 15 15 16.51

513 Samuel Remi MOHESH ROSE HILL AC . H BEN ab 0 0 16 16 17.03

35 Ryan LAGAILLARD HIGHLANDS AC A H BEN 22 0 0 17 17 17.09

57 Hansley BOULLE BAMBOUS AC . H BEN 24 0 0 18 18 17.21

81 Axel UNTAH ROCHES BOIS ÉCLAIR AC . H BEN 19 0 0 19 19 17.25

52 Zion COTIA BLACK RIVER STAR AC . H BEN 31 0 0 20 20 17.57

49 Dylan ROBBIE SAINT REMY AC . H BEN 37 0 0 21 21 18.23

71 Clarel PAVADAY CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC . H BEN 25 0 0 22 22 18.37

729 Nesta LAMB BEAU BASSIN AC A H BEN 7 0 0 23 23 19.03

843 Ethan VYTHILINGUM BEAU BASSIN AC A H BEN ab 0 0 24 24 19.34

60 Emmanuel VILBRUN RESIDENCE KENNEDY AC . H BEN 35 0 0 25 25 19.49

707 Andrew BALDEO MAHEBOURG AC . H BEN 28 0 0 26 26 20.37

820 Benaja ORIEN BLACK RIVER STAR AC . H BEN ab 0 0 27 27 20.55

974 Julio ANTONIQUE BEAU BASSIN AC A H BEN ab 0 0 28 28 22.31

28

CLASSEMENT CLUB : Benjamins (H)

TOT L2 RK L2 RK L1
TOTAL 

LEAGUE
RK LEAGUE

A 1 5 9 23 24 62 1 1 2 1

1

Benjamins (H)2nd LEG : Sunday 15th February 2015 - Sodnac Wellness Park

CLUB RANKS OF BEST 5 ATHLETES

BEAU BASSIN AC
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE 2015

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L 2 Rg ChMPerf ChM

953 William MUSTUN CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC A H MIN 2 0 0 1 1 14.25

973 Divesh DYAL HIGHLANDS AC A H MIN 1 0 0 2 2 14.36

937 Sendy JEAN PIERRE CHEMIN GRENIER AC A H MIN 3 0 0 3 3 15.16

938 Jean Baptiste MALECO CHEMIN GRENIER AC A H MIN 5 0 0 4 4 15.40

835 Jeremy   PIERRUS ROSE HILL AC A H MIN 6 0 0 5 5 15.52

998 Emmanuel THEO QUATRE BORNES AC . H MIN 8 0 0 6 6 16.00

943 Shivesh PUTTUR CUREPIPE HARLEM AC A H MIN 10 0 0 7 7 16.06

837 Miguel  L'INTELLIGENT ROSE HILL AC A H MIN 36 0 0 8 8 16.11

894 Dylan   DABYDOYAL SOUILLAC AC . H MIN 15 0 0 9 9 16.12

831 Shawn BASTOPSHAN ROSE HILL AC A H MIN 19 0 0 10 10 16.23

897 Miguel LEDORDIER SOUILLAC AC . H MIN ab 0 0 11 11 16.27

941 Aurelien DAUGNETTE CUREPIPE HARLEM AC A H MIN 17 0 0 12 12 16.43

954 Hanson ANTONIO CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC A H MIN 11 0 0 13 13 16.49

955 Olivier NG FOONG PO CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC A H MIN 14 0 0 14 14 16.54

885 Ludovic MOIKEENAH ROSE BELLE AC A H MIN 21 0 0 15 15 16.58

838 Laurent BOUHAN ROSE HILL AC A H MIN ab 0 0 16 16 17.00

986 Jean Ian TOINETTE MAHEBOURG AC A H MIN ab 0 0 17 17 17.06

876 Owen VILBRUN RESIDENCE KENNEDY AC A H MIN 57 0 0 18 18 17.12

909 Owen   SYLVIO BEAU BASSIN AC A H MIN 28 0 0 19 19 17.18

971 Jason BROCHET HIGHLANDS AC A H MIN 26 0 0 20 20 17.29

956 Jeremie LARARAUDEUSE CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC A H MIN 50 0 0 21 21 17.36

872 Jason MARIETTE ROCHES BOIS ÉCLAIR AC A H MIN ab 0 0 22 22 17.48

848 Jean Francois HENRY ROCHES BOIS ÉCLAIR AC A H MIN 40 0 0 23 23 17.51

895 Jeremi LAIDE SOUILLAC AC . H MIN 45 0 0 24 24 17.56

950 Olivier BERGUE CUREPIPE HARLEM AC B H MIN 56 0 0 25 25 18.04

988 Nathaniel RENE POUDRE D'OR AC A H MIN 41 0 0 26 26 18.10

901 Jason   FURCY ANGELS REDUIT AC A H MIN 43 0 0 27 27 18.12

836 Ivans GOYERAM ROSE HILL AC A H MIN 27 0 0 28 28 18.14

946 Christopher TIN MING KAN CUREPIPE HARLEM AC A H MIN 46 0 0 29 29 18.15

910 Jordan BRABANT BEAU BASSIN AC A H MIN 37 0 0 30 30 18.17

875 Darren MARTIN RESIDENCE KENNEDY AC A H MIN 23 0 0 31 31 18.21

840 Valentin ZAMIR ROCHES BOIS ÉCLAIR AC A H MIN 38 0 0 32 32 18.27

908 Jeremy COTTE BEAU BASSIN AC A H MIN ab 0 0 33 33 18.40

912 Julien COLIN BEAU BASSIN AC A H MIN 73 0 0 34 34 18.45

940 Miguel  LECORDIER CHEMIN GRENIER AC A H MIN 34 0 0 35 35 18.48

834 Shaolin CHUNG FUK CHEUNGROSE HILL AC A H MIN 25 0 0 36 36 18.57

951 Jeremy   HERBU CUREPIPE HARLEM AC B H MIN 60 0 0 37 37 19.16

881 Fabien LASCAR ROSE BELLE AC . H MIN 44 0 0 38 38 19.22

944 Ronaldo LAMOUR CUREPIPE HARLEM AC A H MIN 53 0 0 39 39 19.32

958 Tileshing RAMDIN CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC A H MIN 63 0 0 40 40 19.41

996 Mohammad S PANTOO POUDRE D'OR AC A H MIN 64 0 0 41 41 19.46

947 Daryl LECERF CUREPIPE HARLEM AC B H MIN 33 0 0 42 42 19.47

949 Patrice HURRUNGHEE CUREPIPE HARLEM AC B H MIN 58 0 0 43 43 19.48

957 Benoit L'ESPERANCE CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC A H MIN 61 0 0 44 44 19.55

884 Ryan RABOT ROSE BELLE AC A H MIN 84 0 0 45 45 19.56

970 Kurvin Brian JHEEMLA HIGHLANDS AC A H MIN 35 0 0 46 46 20.08

999 Shafeek SOPHIE ROSE HILL AC . H MIN ab 0 0 47 47 20.16

833 Denzel DESVEAUX ROSE HILL AC A H MIN 22 0 0 48 48 20.17

911 Samuel GURBHOO BEAU BASSIN AC A H MIN 66 0 0 49 49 20.46

886 Bradley MILAZAR ROSE BELLE AC A H MIN 65 0 0 50 50 21.12

904 Brian  NILKUNTEE ANGELS REDUIT AC A H MIN 71 0 0 51 51 21.18

871 Warren   SIOW YOUN ROCHES BOIS ÉCLAIR AC A H MIN 77 0 0 52 52 21.34

896 Yohan LECORDIER SOUILLAC AC . H MIN ab 0 0 53 53 22.32

979 Alexandre   NATCHOO MAHEBOURG AC A H MIN 42 0 0 54 54 22.33

972 K. SHAM HIGHLANDS AC A H MIN ab 0 0 55 55 22.34

903 Nicolas LEGENTIL ANGELS REDUIT AC A H MIN 67 0 0 56 56 22.38

960 Kenny RAMKISSON CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC A H MIN ab 0 0 57 57 22.50

Minimes (H)2nd LEG : Sunday 15th February 2015 - Sodnac Wellness Park
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE 2015

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L 2 Rg ChMPerf ChM

Minimes (H)2nd LEG : Sunday 15th February 2015 - Sodnac Wellness Park

990 Rayan JEAN PIERRE POUDRE D'OR AC A H MIN ab 0 0 58 58 23.06

980 Ally JOWRUN MAHEBOURG AC A H MIN 81 0 0 59 59 24.47

984 Owen BUCKLAND MAHEBOURG AC A H MIN ab 0 0 60 60 25.02

906 Jordan NADAL ANGELS REDUIT AC A H MIN ab 0 0 61 61 26.06

942 Frederic ARNACHELLUM CUREPIPE HARLEM AC A H MIN 48 0 0 62 62 26.08

62

CLASSEMENT CLUB : Minimes (H)

TOT 

L2
RK L2 RK L1

TOTAL 

LEAGUE
RK LEAGUE

A 1 13 14 21 40 89 1 2 3 1

A 8 10 16 28 36 98 2 1 3 1

A 7 12 29 39 62 149 3 NR N/A NR

A 19 30 33 34 49 165 4 5 9 7

4

CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC

ROSE HILL AC

CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC

BEAU BASSIN AC

CLUB RANKS OF BEST 5 ATHLETES
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE 2015

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L 2 Rg ChM Perf ChM

257 Bradley COLLET MEDINE AC A H CAD 1 0 0 1 1 21.17

258 Stephano LAGAITE MEDINE AC A H CAD 4 0 0 2 2 21.42

249 Gopalen RAMASAWMY ROSE HILL AC A H CAD 6 0 0 3 3 21.59

231 Guillaume ALFRED CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC A H CAD 11 0 0 4 4 22.26

243 Stephane JANGEERKHAN ROSE HILL AC A H CAD 5 0 0 5 5 22.31

398 Gael MARTINSON CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC A H CAD 7 0 0 6 6 22.55

244 Adrien  PIEGRIECHE ROSE HILL AC A H CAD 8 0 0 7 7 22.56

227 Aaron MONPLÉ CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC A H CAD 3 0 0 8 8 23.05

228 Sohail JEEANODY CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC A H CAD 13 0 0 9 9 23.30

241 Aldo DESSALE CHEMIN GRENIER AC . H CAD 20 0 0 10 10 23.50

197 Yohan Eric LANFRAY HIGHLANDS AC A H CAD 2 0 0 11 11 24.02

206 Emmanuel   FARON CUREPIPE HARLEM AC A H CAD 9 0 0 12 12 24.16

245 Robby PYNDIAH ROSE HILL AC A H CAD 18 0 0 13 13 24.28

237 Adrien MURDAY ANGELS REDUIT AC . H CAD 15 0 0 14 14 24.35

757 Ashley PERRINE BEAU BASSIN AC . H CAD ab 0 0 15 15 24.43

233 Oottumsingh SOOKUL CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC A H CAD ab 0 0 16 16 24.56

774 Ezegel DUPRE CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC . H CAD 19 0 0 17 17 25.01

256 Jonathan CHU YUK YEAN MEDINE AC A H CAD 16 0 0 18 18 25.16

229 Nathan LE BON CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC A H CAD 26 0 0 19 19 25.21

795 Tejy VINCENT ROCHES BOIS ÉCLAIR AC . H CAD ab 0 0 20 20 25.51

209 Yoanne BARRY CUREPIPE HARLEM AC A H CAD 32 0 0 21 21 27.01

850 Cedric EDOUARD BEAU BASSIN AC . H CAD ab 0 0 22 22 27.02

255 Evans LAROSE CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC . H CAD ab 0 0 23 23 27.30

208 Dylan  RAMEN CUREPIPE HARLEM AC A H CAD 31 0 0 24 24 27.31

235 Hishaam BADUL ANGELS REDUIT AC . H CAD ab 0 0 25 25 27.57

201 Stephane MIGUEL MEDINE AC A H CAD ab 0 0 26 26 28.00

751 Warren PATAY MAHEBOURG AC A H CAD 30 0 0 27 27 29.36

213 Hugues PHILIBERT SOUILLAC AC . H CAD ab 0 0 28 28 31.03

200 Trevor FLORENS MEDINE AC . H CAD 33 0 0 29 29 31.54

202 Samuel SARAH MEDINE AC A H CAD 35 0 0 30 30 33.10

223 Jeffrey ROMEO BAMBOUS AC A H CAD 25 0 0 31 31 33.12

756 Fabrice ANTOINE BEAU BASSIN AC . H CAD 37 0 0 32 32 35.58

396 Georges VEEREN ROSE BELLE AC . H CAD 40 0 0 33 33 36.40

33

CLASSEMENT CLUB : Cadets (H)

TOT L2 RK L2 RK L1
TOTAL 

LEAGUE
RK LEAGUE

A 4 6 8 9 16 43 1 2 3 1

A 1 2 18 26 30 77 2 NR N/A NR

2

MEDINE AC

Cadets (H)2nd LEG : Sunday 15th February 2015 - Sodnac Wellness Park

CLUB RANKS OF BEST 5 ATHLETES

CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE 2015

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L 2 Rg ChMPerf ChM

294 Jean Daniel MAURICE MEDINE AC A H JUN 2 0 0 1 1 26.34

279 Brandon LUCAIN QUATRE BORNES AC . H JUN 3 0 0 2 2 27.04

269 Praveshing CHITASINGH CUREPIPE HARLEM AC A H JUN 1 0 0 3 3 27.24

275 Jean Maurice HURRUNGHEE CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC . H JUN 5 0 0 4 4 27.48

288 Gregory   ERNEST ROSE HILL AC A H JUN 4 0 0 5 5 28.36

291 Daryl POLYXENE ROSE HILL AC A H JUN 6 0 0 6 6 29.06

267 David TREVEDY CUREPIPE HARLEM AC A H JUN 9 0 0 7 7 29.20

261 Davidson TELEMAQUE MEDINE AC A H JUN 12 0 0 8 8 29.38

777 Jaikel GALANTE MAHEBOURG AC . H JUN 13 0 0 9 9 29.43

266 Christone BERRY CUREPIPE HARLEM AC A H JUN 11 0 0 10 10 31.48

763 Lloyd FLORENS MEDINE AC A H JUN 17 0 0 11 11 31.49

286 Gheerish TEEPOO ROSE HILL AC A H JUN 19 0 0 12 12 31.55

277 Roudy JEAN PIERRE CHEMIN GRENIER AC . H JUN 7 0 0 13 13 32.15

292 Sherman AGATHE MEDINE AC A H JUN 16 0 0 14 14 32.18

289 Roshan TEELUCK ROSE HILL AC A H JUN 8 0 0 15 15 32.24

384 Hoony RAJKOOMAR QUATRE BORNES AC . H JUN ab 0 0 16 16 33.04

290 Jason AH-CHOON ROSE HILL AC A H JUN 22 0 0 17 17 35.00

271 Lorenzo RAMASAWMY CUREPIPE HARLEM AC A H JUN 20 0 0 18 18 36.14

18

CLASSEMENT CLUB : Juniors (H)

TOT 

L2
RK L2 RK L1

TOTAL 

LEAGUE
RK LEAGUE

A 5 6 12 15 17 55 1 1 2 1ROSE HILL AC

Juniors (H)2nd LEG : Sunday 15th February 2015 - Sodnac Wellness Park

CLUB RANKS OF BEST 5 ATHLETES
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE 2015

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L2 Rg ChMPerf ChM

321 Mohammad DOOKUN CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC A H SEN 1 0 0 1 1 39.42

348 Vikash NARAIN MEDINE AC A H SEN 3 0 0 2 2 40.49

322 Christophe MOOTOOSAMY CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC A H SEN 2 0 0 3 3 41.05

298 Christophe MARENA GYMKHANA AC A H SEN ab 0 0 4 4 41.14

335 Nilesh CHUTTOO QUATRE BORNES AC A H SEN 11 0 0 5 5 41.16

304 Patrick RAVANNE GYMKHANA AC B H SEN 15 0 0 6 6 42.40

351 Samuel VIEILLEUSE MEDINE AC A H SEN 6 0 0 7 7 43.24

349 Nitish JHUGURSING MEDINE AC A H SEN 7 0 0 8 8 43.53

333 Sanjeeva SOORIAH QUATRE BORNES AC A H SEN 12 0 0 9 9 44.26

350 Yaaseen ABDOOL-KAHAAR MEDINE AC A H SEN 13 0 0 10 10 44.33

316 Frankie FRANCIS GYMKHANA AC . H SEN 10 0 0 11 11 44.39

305 Olivier NATCHOO GYMKHANA AC B H SEN ab 0 0 12 12 45.41

323 Dimitri SEECHURN CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC A H SEN 4 0 0 13 13 45.54

381 Blake LINDOR QUATRE BORNES AC A H SEN ab 0 0 14 14 46.30

340 Aneshwar MUDHOOR POUDRE D'OR AC . H SEN 14 0 0 15 15 46.33

342 Khooshiram GHUNASHAM POUDRE D'OR AC . H SEN 9 0 0 16 16 46.42

324 Stephane HORTENSE-SPEVILLECUREPIPE WARRIORS AC A H SEN ab 0 0 17 17 47.05

352 Christopher COLIN MEDINE AC A H SEN ab 0 0 18 18 47.57

380 Patrice PIAGNEE QUATRE BORNES AC A H SEN ab 0 0 19 19 48.05

334 Sivanessen MOOKHEN QUATRE BORNES AC A H SEN 17 0 0 20 20 48.34

343 Kursty PANPADOO POUDRE D'OR AC . H SEN 24 0 0 21 21 50.31

300 Janot FRA GYMKHANA AC A H SEN 16 0 0 22 22 51.17

355 Olivier BISSESUR MEDINE AC . H SEN 25 0 0 23 23 57.56

702 Jeremy MARIE CUREPIPE HARLEM AC . H SEN 18 0 0 24 24 59.45

328 Xavier VERNY CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC A H SEN 5 0 0 25 25 DNF

313 Rajoa SONOO GYMKHANA AC C H SEN 26 0 0 26 26 DNF

26

CLASSEMENT CLUB : Seniors (H)
TOT 

L2
RK L2 RK L1

TOTAL 

LEAG
RK LEAGUE

A 2 7 8 10 18 45 1 NR N/A NR

A 5 9 14 19 20 67 2 NR N/A NR

2

QUATRE BORNES AC

MEDINE AC

Seniors (H)2nd LEG : Sunday 15th February 2015 - Sodnac Wellness Park

CLUB RANKS OF BEST 5 ATHLETES
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE 2015

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L 2
Rg 

ChM
Perf ChM

553 Laval MARJOLAIN ROSE HILL AC . H VET ab 0 0 1 1 26.12

366 Harris KHELAWAN CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC . H VET ab 0 0 2 2 26.47

776 Westley PROSPER CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC . H VET 1 0 0 3 3 27.35

365 Khalid JEEANODY CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC . H VET 2 0 0 4 4 27.47

363 Barnard DUVAL CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC . H VET ab 0 0 5 5 28.05

390 Goinsamy SANASEE GYMKHANA AC A H VET 5 0 0 6 6 28.48

393 Ganesh MAREEMOOTOO GYMKHANA AC A H VET 3 0 0 7 7 29.03

860 Richard CATHERINE P LOUIS CENTAURS AC . H VET ab 0 0 8 8 29.28

854 Rishi CHAMPA BAMBOUS AC . H VET ab 0 0 9 9 30.01

364 Virginio GASPARD CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC . H VET 6 0 0 10 10 30.18

389 Abedeen HOSSENALLY GYMKHANA AC A H VET ab 0 0 11 11 30.44

858 Sanjeev COONJBEEHARRY P LOUIS CENTAURS AC . H VET ab 0 0 12 12 31.10

386 Balraj JUGLALL POUDRE D'OR AC . H VET 7 0 0 13 13 32.22

371 Josian MALECO CHEMIN GRENIER AC A H VET ab 0 0 14 14 33.44

394 Josian NATCHEYAN GYMKHANA AC A H VET ab 0 0 15 15 33.56

391 Hemduthsing MUNHURRUN GYMKHANA AC A H VET 8 0 0 16 16 32.26

775 Jean Pierre COOSNAPA CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC . H VET 9 0 0 17 17 34.30

388 Jean Yves CRETIN MEDINE AC . H VET ab 0 0 18 18 35.16

712 Stephano LADOCILE CHEMIN GRENIER AC A H VET ab 0 0 19 19 36.18

852 Alain BRIZET MAHEBOURG AC . H VET ab 0 0 20 20 46.23

20

Veterans (H)2nd LEG : Sunday 15th February 2015 - Sodnac Wellness Park
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE 2015

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L 2 Rg ChMPerf ChM

666 Jordan L'OLIVE ROSE HILL AC . D POU 2 0 0 1 1 6.27

665 Axelle JEAN ROSE HILL AC . D POU 1 0 0 2 2 6.28

669 Ketty ROSALIE ROSE HILL AC . D POU 6 0 0 3 3 6.45

403 Anais LESTE LA CAVERNE AC A D POU 7 0 0 4 4 6.58

424 Celeste ALBERT BEAU BASSIN AC A D POU 8 0 0 5 5 7.17

407 Aurelie LOUIS JEAN LA CAVERNE AC A D POU 9 0 0 6 6 7.42

427 Oceanne THERESE ROCHES BOIS ÉCLAIR AC . D POU 11 0 0 7 7 7.43

416 Marie Juliana CROUCHE ST REMY AC A D POU 19 0 0 8 8 7.58

668 Alicia CLAM ROSE HILL AC . D POU 17 0 0 9 9 8.01

670 Caline AH-CHOON ROSE HILL AC . D POU 16 0 0 10 10 8.22

418 Marie Eunice DENIS ST REMY AC A D POU 18 0 0 11 11 8.35

415 Marie Maeva VICTORIA ST REMY AC A D POU 22 0 0 12 12 8.60

409 Emilia Melissa THOMAS HIGHLANDS AC . D POU 12 0 0 13 13 9.09

613 Christelle NEMORIN BLACK RIVER STAR AC . D POU ab 0 0 14 14 9.12

410 Hamsini AREKION HIGHLANDS AC . D POU 15 0 0 15 15 9.17

628 Eloise COLIN BEAU BASSIN AC A D POU 13 0 0 16 16 9.49

676 Aurelie JOLICOEUR BLACK RIVER STAR AC . D POU ab 0 0 17 17 10.20

412 Deyavna PERRINE SOUILLAC AC . D POU ab 0 0 18 18 11.17

18

CLASSEMENT CLUB : Poussines (D)

TOT L2 RK L2 RK L1
TOTAL 

LEAGUE
RK LEAGUE

A 1 2 3 9 10 25 1 1 2 1

1

ROSE HILL AC

Poussines (D)2nd LEG : Sunday 15th February 2015 - Sodnac Wellness Park

CLUB RANKS OF BEST 5 ATHLETES
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE 2015

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L 2 Rg ChMPerf ChM

435 Julie LOUIS JEAN LA CAVERNE AC . D BEN 2 0 0 1 1 12.21

633 Anne-Laure MINERVE BEAU BASSIN AC A D BEN 9 0 0 2 2 12.35

451 Anais ADELE ST REMY AC . D BEN 1 0 0 3 3 12.47

473 Paquerette MALECO CHEMIN GRENIER AC . D BEN 7 0 0 4 4 12.54

452 Anne S ROUSSETY ST REMY AC . D BEN 5 0 0 5 5 13.39

461 Zara TOINETTE MAHEBOURG AC A D BEN 4 0 0 6 6 13.50

433 Megane GELLE LA CAVERNE AC . D BEN 13 0 0 7 7 14.02

471 Anaelle BAZERQUE CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC A D BEN 3 0 0 8 8 14.10

438 Delphine AGATHE POUDRE D'OR AC . D BEN 11 0 0 9 9 14.15

439 Sueva LOUSTAU-LALANNEP LOUIS CENTAURS AC . D BEN ab 0 0 10 10 14.18

431 Julia SOLAMALAY CUREPIPE HARLEM AC . D BEN 23 0 0 11 11 14.59

477 Priyanka LOWTOO BEAU BASSIN AC A D BEN 8 0 0 12 12 15.13

445 Akylanne DIOLLE SOUILLAC AC . D BEN 6 0 0 13 13 15.43

440 Emilie Lisa Marie THOMAS HIGHLANDS AC . D BEN 12 0 0 14 14 15.55

429 Milena NICLAIR CUREPIPE HARLEM AC . D BEN 10 0 0 15 15 15.57

683 Gwenaelle SYLVIO ROSE HILL AC . D BEN ab 0 0 16 16 16.03

479 Annaelle SIOW YOUN ROCHES BOIS ÉCLAIR AC . D BEN 20 0 0 17 17 16.16

454 Marie A CECILIA ST REMY AC . D BEN 31 0 0 18 18 16.25

478 Jane BRABANT BEAU BASSIN AC A D BEN 27 0 0 19 19 16.33

383 Laurine LAROSE LA CAVERNE AC . D BEN ab 0 0 20 20 16.37

632 Leanne ST MART BEAU BASSIN AC A D BEN 22 0 0 21 21 16.38

457 Naomi RESIDU BAMBOUS AC . D BEN 28 0 0 22 22 17.01

453 Almandina ACHILLE ST REMY AC . D BEN 15 0 0 23 23 17.03

690 Clarinda ZACHARIE CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC . D MIN ab 0 0 24 24 18.25

450 Laeticia Ingrid GERMAIN SOUILLAC AC . D BEN 33 0 0 25 25 18.26

474 Sephora LOUIS CHEMIN GRENIER AC . D BEN 32 0 0 26 26 19.05

436 Tania QUIRIN LA CAVERNE AC . D BEN ab 0 0 27 27 19.49

446 Dorianna PERRINE SOUILLAC AC . D BEN ab 0 0 28 28 22.36

625 Megane SARAH CHEMIN GRENIER AC . D BEN 35 0 0 29 29 22.37

448 Delphine JANVIER SOUILLAC AC . D BEN ab 0 0 30 30 22.38

400 Baptiste TRICIA ROCHES BOIS ÉCLAIR AC . D BEN ab 0 0 31 31 23.25

441 Yogini AREKION HIGHLANDS AC . D BEN ab 0 0 32 32 24.07

32

CLASSEMENT CLUB : Benjamines (D)
TOT 

L2
RK L2 RK L1

TOTAL 

LEAGU
RK LEAGUE

0 N/A NR

0

Benjamines (D)2nd LEG : Sunday 15th February 2015 - Sodnac Wellness Park

CLUB RANKS OF BEST 5 ATHLETES
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE 2015

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L 2 L 5 Rg ChM Perf ChM

503 Angelica NATCHOO MAHEBOURG AC A D MIN 1 0 0 1 1 14.27

517 Anaelle LEON CHEMIN GRENIER AC . D MIN 2 0 0 2 2 15.31

484 Ianaelle QUIRIN CUREPIPE HARLEM AC A D MIN 3 0 0 3 3 15.32

492 Aurelie JEAN PIERRE POUDRE D'OR AC A D MIN 8 0 0 4 4 16.24

663 Yasreen MULLOOLAH MAHEBOURG AC A D MIN 7 0 0 5 5 16.40

694 Juliana KANDAPA ROSE HILL AC A D MIN 5 0 0 6 6 16.53

505 Stacy NANON MAHEBOURG AC A D MIN 14 0 0 7 7 17.30

497 Shekania LYONNAIS ST REMY AC . D MIN 6 0 0 8 8 17.31

514 Anne Joelle PIERRE LOUIS CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC . D MIN 11 0 0 9 9 17.37

482 Devora SAMINADAS CUREPIPE HARLEM AC A D MIN 13 0 0 10 10 18.00

481 Rachel SEEWOOSURRUN CUREPIPE HARLEM AC A D MIN 17 0 0 11 11 18.14

508 Chloe LUCETTE MAHEBOURG AC A D MIN ab 0 0 12 12 18.23

510 Julia RADEGONDE MAHEBOURG AC A D MIN 16 0 0 13 13 18.24

642 Angie DUVERGE MAHEBOURG AC A D MIN 19 0 0 14 14 19.00

523 Melinda ANDINE ROSE HILL AC A D MIN 20 0 0 15 15 19.13

522 Jamie ADAKEN ROSE HILL AC A D MIN 12 0 0 16 16 19.21

641 Eloise GODIN MAHEBOURG AC A D MIN 9 0 0 17 17 19.23

504 Julia PARSAD ROSE HILL AC A D MIN 10 0 0 18 18 19.51

382 Karen CHINTAMONE ST REMY AC . D MIN ab 0 0 19 19 19.59

520 Enrielle MOMUS CHEMIN GRENIER AC . D MIN 25 0 0 20 20 20.05

519 Cathy LOUIS CHEMIN GRENIER AC . D MIN 29 0 0 21 21 20.41

531 Eugenie LAURENT ROCHES BOIS ÉCLAIR AC . D MIN 22 0 0 22 22 20.56

506 Karina CHOYTUN MAHEBOURG AC . D MIN ab 0 0 23 23 20.57

494 Emilie FELIX HIGHLANDS AC . D MIN ab 0 0 24 24 21.24

686 Ornella LISETTE ANGELS REDUIT AC . D MIN ab 0 0 25 25 22.04

496 Bethanie OKIM ST REMY AC . D MIN 23 0 0 26 26 22.21

485 Lawrence BROSSIER CUREPIPE HARLEM AC A D MIN 30 0 0 27 27 22.40

689 Francesca MINERVE BEAU BASSIN AC A D MIN ab 0 0 28 28 24.37

655 Jordana MANINTE BEAU BASSIN AC A D MIN 33 0 0 29 29 24.39

495 Ivana FELIX HIGHLANDS AC . D MIN ab 0 0 30 30 24.47

654 Stacy LEE CHEE BEAU BASSIN AC A D MIN 35 0 0 31 31 25.34

31

CLASSEMENT CLUB : Minimes (D)

TOT L2 RK L2 RK L1
TOTAL 

LEAGUE
RK LEAGUE

A 1 5 7 12 13 38 1 NR N/A NR

1

MAHEBOURG AC

Minimes (D)2nd LEG : Sunday 15th February 2015 - Sodnac Wellness Park

CLUB RANKS OF BEST 5 ATHLETES
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE 2015

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L 2 Rg ChM Perf ChM

580 Alison GAIQUI BEAU BASSIN AC . D CAD 4 0 0 1 1 19.06

577 Emily CESAR CHEMIN GRENIER AC . D CAD 2 0 0 2 2 19.35

576 Emilie  BARBOT CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC . D CAD 3 0 0 3 3 20.21

556 Megane MOIGNON LA CAVERNE AC . D CAD ab 0 0 4 4 21.14

564 Jemma BUCKLAND MEDINE AC . D CAD ab 0 0 5 5 21.36

579 Melanie NOEL ANGELS REDUIT AC . D CAD 7 0 0 6 6 21.39

581 Laurna SAULICK MEDINE AC . D CAD ab 0 0 7 7 22.38

558 Elodie VENTRE POUDRE D'OR AC A D CAD ab 0 0 8 8 25.12

555 Chloe GELLE LA CAVERNE AC . D CAD 9 0 0 9 9 28.12

542 Emilie  LECERF CUREPIPE HARLEM AC . D CAD 11 0 0 10 10 29.11

10

CLASSEMENT CLUB : Cadets (D)

TOT L2 RK L2 RK L1
TOTAL 

LEAGUE
RK LEAGUE

0

Cadets (D)2nd LEG : Sunday 15th February 2015 - Sodnac Wellness Park

CLUB RANKS OF BEST 5 ATHLETES
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE 2015

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L 2 Rg ChMPerf ChM

597 Emilie NG FOONG PO CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC A D JR/SR 2 0 0 1 1 29.37

596 Aurelie AGATHIN CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC A D JR/SR 1 0 0 2 2 30.32

619 Sabrina RABOT-KEISLER QUATRE BORNES AC . D JR/SR 4 0 0 3 3 30.48

598 Rachel MICHEL CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC A D JR/SR 5 0 0 4 4 33.58

607 Milena WONG ROSE HILL AC . D JR/SR ab 0 0 5 5 36.23

593 Jenyfer VEERARAGOO GYMKHANA AC A D JR/SR ab 0 0 6 6 36.40

609 Stephanie GUILLAUME MEDINE AC . D JR/SR 7 0 0 7 7 36.49

603 Beatrice PIERRE LOUIS CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC A D JR/SR 6 0 0 8 8 38.07

615 Lidzy BAYARAM RESIDENCE KENNEDY AC . D JR/SR ab 0 0 9 9 42.28

592 Odile SIROP GYMKHANA AC A D JR/SR 10 0 0 10 10 44.22

601 Fabienne RAZANABAHOAKA CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC A D JR/SR 16 0 0 11 11 46.51

11

CLASSEMENT CLUB : Jr/Sr (D)

TOT L2 RK L2 RK L1

TOTAL 

LEAGU

E

RK LEAGUE

A 1 2 4 8 11 26 1 1 2 1

1

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L 2 Rg ChMPerf ChM

626 Joelle COTTE CHEMIN GRENIER AC . D VET 1 0 0 1 1 20.53

399 Mirella LAGAITE QUATRE BORNES AC A D VET ab 0 0 2 2 21.19

611 Audrey AZOR MEDINE AC . D VET 2 0 0 3 3 22.19

744 Salima LONGCHO QUATRE BORNES AC . D VET ab 0 0 4 4 25.56

659 Monique AREQUION CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC . D VET 4 0 0 5 5 29.24

5

VET (D)

CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC

JR/SR (D)2nd LEG : Sunday 15th February 2015 - Sodnac Wellness Park

CLUB RANKS OF BEST 5 ATHLETES
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